
1 土  屋  凜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 4 41.69 17.05 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 2 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

4 2T 1.30 0.16 1.462 1 1 1 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.06 1.540 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 1 1 1

15.90 17.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.953.25 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.953.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.75 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.50

24.64

2 香  川  いつか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 11 39.40 16.44 22.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.08 2.981 1 0 1 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-1 -2 1 1 1

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 1 0

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.18 1.12-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 -1 1 1 0

16.06 16.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.702.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

22.96
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3 今  井  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

育英短期大学 12 35.93 14.11 22.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 -1 1

2 2Tq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 0 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

7 1Lz!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 1 -5 -4

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-2 -1 0 0 -1

14.48 14.11

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.652.50 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.802.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.852.50 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

22.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 中  村      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院女子大学 9 33.86 12.34 21.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 -1 0 1 1

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.04 1.541 1 1 1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-2 -3 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

8 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.360 0 1 1 1

11.88 12.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.25 2.25 3.25 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 3.25 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 2.25 3.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.802.75 2.25 3.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.50 2.50 3.00

21.52
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5 須  﨑  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 8 33.71 11.71 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-3 -4 -4 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.07 1.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 SSp1 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -2 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-2 -3 -1 -1 0

7 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

8 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -2 0 -1 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-2 0 0 -1 0

12.38 11.71

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.652.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.802.50 2.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

22.00

6 金  子  沙  椰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 7 33.22 12.82 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.850 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -3 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 2 0 1 0

7 1Lze+1Lo+1Lo e 1.48 -0.13 1.35-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.12-1 1 0 2 1

12.88 12.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.552.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

20.40
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7 中  山  栞  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 5 32.58 13.94 18.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.05 1.750 0 0 1 1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 0 2 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -2 -1 0 -1

13.68 13.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.402.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.352.00 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

18.64

8 山  下  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都市大学 10 32.33 12.57 19.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 1 0 0

3 1A+1Lo+1Lo 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 -3 0 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -3 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 1 -1

8 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-2 -1 0 0 -1

13.30 12.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.402.25 1.75 2.75 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.552.50 1.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.25

19.76
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9 伊  藤  澄  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 26.96 10.00 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.35 0.91-3 -3 -5 -1 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

7 1F+1T<<+1T << 0.90 -0.19 0.71-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

8 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -2 -3 0 -2

10.64 10.00

Skating Skills 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.002.25 1.75 2.50 1.75 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.202.50 1.75 2.50 2.50 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.202.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.202.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

16.96

10 冨  田  璃花子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 6 26.86 9.68 17.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -2 0 0 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.28 1.12-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 0 1 0

7 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.27 0.86-3 -3 -3 -3 0

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.02 1.480 -1 0 0 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.83 9.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.152.25 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.151.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 1.75

Composition 1.60 2.152.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

17.68

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 三  浦  真祐子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 1 26.37 7.83 19.04 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.01 1.611 -1 0 1 0

2 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 1 -2

4 1A+1T 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 0 -2

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.10 7.83

Skating Skills 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.202.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

19.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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